
 

          

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO PARALELAS VIGA SUELO TOTAL PUESTO  

CARABANTE, Luisina DINAMIC GYM 
 

7,5 7,5 8,5 8,25 31,75 1  

MASINO, Guillermina PABELLON 7,35 6,25 4,05 5,95 23,6 2  

GIANOGLIO VALLINO, Martina GOA 7,7 5,65 4,95 4,9 23,2 3  

         
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

          

         

         

NIVEL C1         

PREINFANTIL         

         

         

         

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO PARALELAS VIGA SUELO TOTAL PUESTO  

BUSSETTO, Melanie Iriel JORGE ROSS 8,35 7,9 7,5 8,4 32,15 1  

SANCHEZ, Agustina 9 DE JULIO 7,5 7,5 8,4 8,3 31,7 2  

LOPEZ SCIDA, Valentina 9 DE JULIO 8 7,1 8 7,7 30,8 3  

GUEVARA,Agustina 9 DE JULIO 6,95 7,35 8,3 7,9 30,5 4  

GONZALEZ, Clara BARRIO PARQUE 7,65 7,25 7,4 7,7 30 5  

BRANDALISE, Martina BOCHAS SPORT CLUB 7,65 6,8 7,85 6,7 29 6  

NORKET,Florencia BARRIO PARQUE 8,05 6,75 5,35 7,9 28,05 7  

ROMERO, Valentina PABELLON 7,6 7,05 5,9 7,35 27,9 8  

GIACHERO,Constanza BANDA NORTE 7,65 5,85 7,25 7,1 27,85 9  

MANTOVANI, Emilia BARRIO PARQUE 7,25 6,45 6,5 7,3 27,5 10  

ALPUY,Juliana Liz GIGENA 7,7 5,3 6,5 6,75 26,25 11  

ROQUE, Candelaria BARRIO PARQUE 6,85 6,15 4,7 6,6 24,3 12  

PEREZ ECHEVERRIA,Delfina BANDA NORTE 3,95 6,25 6,3 7,15 23,65 13  

FUSERO, Agustina GIGENA 7 3,95 5,35 5,9 22,2 14  

BONACCI, Ana PABELLON 7,3 2,7 5,55 6,4 21,95 15  

ROGGIO, Emilia BOCHAS SPORT CLUB 7,4 2,5 6 5,9 21,8 16  

RAMIREZ, Lara JORGE ROSS 3,85 3,35 5,3 6,35 18,85 17  

MORESI, Emilia GIGENA 0 3,8 6,25 5,95 16 18  

         

 

 

 



 

         

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO PARALELAS VIGA  SUELO TOTAL  
GUEVARA,Agustina 9 DE JULIO 6,95 7,35 8,3 7,9    
SANCHEZ, Agustina 9 DE JULIO 7,5 7,5 8,4 8,3    
LOPEZ SCIDA, Valentina 9 DE JULIO 8 7,1 8 7,7    

  22,45 21,95 24,7 23,9 93  

      1  
        

        

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO PARALELAS VIGA  SUELO TOTAL  
GONZALEZ, Clara BARRIO PARQUE 7,65 7,25 7,4 7,7    
NORKET,Florencia BARRIO PARQUE 8,05 6,75 5,35 7,9    
MANTOVANI, Emilia BARRIO PARQUE 7,25 6,45 6,5 7,3    
ROQUE, Candelaria BARRIO PARQUE 6,85 6,15 4,7 6,6    

  22,95 20,45 19,25 22,9 85,55  

      2  
        

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO PARALELAS VIGA  SUELO TOTAL  
ALPUY,Juliana Liz GIGENA 7,7 5,3 6,5 6,75    
MORESI, Emilia GIGENA 0 3,8 6,25 5,95    
FUSERO, Agustina GIGENA 7 3,95 5,35 5,9    

  14,7 13,05 18,1 18,6 64,45  
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GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO PARALELAS VIGA SUELO TOTAL PUESTO  

DIAZ, Selene DINAMIC GYM 8,85 7,95 8,85 8,15 33,8 1  

ALGARBE, Valentina DINAMIC GYM 8,55 8,15 8,05 8,3 33,05 2  

GIODA, Antonella 9 DE JULIO 8,4 8,05 7,9 8,25 32,6 3  

CAÑADA, Anna Rocio GOA 8,05 7,5 8,3 8,2 32,05 4  

CORONEL, Julieta TANDIL RIO SECO 8,35 7,45 7,9 7,85 31,55 5  

BARROS, Agostina BARRIO PARQUE 7,95 8 7,55 7,15 30,65 6  

BUSTOS, Jazmin Florencia TANDIL RIO SECO 8,3 7,55 7,15 7,35 30,35 7  

DEBERNARDI, Victoria PABELLON 7,95 7,8 6,85 7,45 30,05 8  

LEULIEV, Cristal BARRIO PARQUE 8,35 7,35 6,85 7,3 29,85 9  

BLACIZZA, Emilia BARRIO PARQUE 7,75 7,1 7,75 7,15 29,75 10  

YUAN RE, Milagros 
SAN JORGE 
BRICKMAN 8,1 7,75 6 7,5 29,35 11  

CEPEDA, Rocio 9 DE JULIO 7,55 7 6,95 7,75 29,25 12  

CABRERA, Kai BARRIO PARQUE 7,55 7 6,35 7,5 28,4 13  

DRUSSIAN, Constanza GIGENA 7,25 5,95 7,8 5,8 26,8 14  

BALMACEDA, Alegra GIGENA 7,35 3,85 4,85 5,8 21,85 15  

MUÑOZ, Antonella TEMPO ALTA GRACIA 0 0 0 6,8 6,8 16  
 

 

 

 



 

         

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO PARALELAS VIGA  SUELO TOTAL  
BARROS, Agostina BARRIO PARQUE 7,95 8 7,55 7,15    
BLACIZZA, Emilia BARRIO PARQUE 7,75 7,1 7,75 7,15    
LEULIEV, Cristal BARRIO PARQUE 8,35 7,35 6,85 7,3    
CABRERA, Kai BARRIO PARQUE 7,55 7 6,35 7,5    

  24,05 22,45 22,15 21,95 90,6  

      1  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

          

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO PARALELAS VIGA SUELO TOTAL PUESTO  

VILLAGRA, Martina CATAMARCA 8,75 8,05 8,75 8,4 33,95 1  

BARROS, Valentina CATAMARCA 8,3 7,3 8,55 8,2 32,35 2  

FERNANDEZ, Candela CTRO. ITALIANO C.PAZ 8,15 7,8 7,9 8,4 32,25 3  

GRAMAJO, Amparo CATAMARCA 8,6 6,4 8,05 8,3 31,35 4  

LUQUE, Tiziana DINAMIC GYM 8,6 6,9 7,6 7,45 30,55 5  

LOPEZ, Josefina BARRIO PARQUE 7,85 7,5 7,9 7,25 30,5 6  

ZANCHI JUNCOS, Ma. Camila TANDIL RIO SECO 8,35 6,75 7,55 7,4 30,05 7  

CASTAGNO NICOLA, Dolores JORGE ROSS  7,85 6,85 7,95 7,1 29,75 8  

ROQUE, Lucia BARRIO PARQUE 7,7 6,7 6,85 6,75 28 9  

MADERA, Ludmila 
SAN JORGE 
BRICKMAN 7,95 5,3 6,7 7,75 27,7 10  

CROSA, Emilia PABELLON 6,6 6,65 7,05 7,25 27,55 11  

MOLINA, Milagros BOCHAS SPORT CLUB 7,6 5,8 6,9 6,8 27,1 12  

MIÑOZ, Abril POLI CARLOS PAZ 7,85 5,75 6,1 7,35 27,05 13  

LANZA, Tiara GIGENA 7,5 6,9 5,95 6,65 27 14  

BAIER, Lucrecia Analia 
CTRAL ARG.LA 
CARLOTA 7,9 5,25 7,05 6,55 26,75 15  

PALACIOS, Valentina Jazmin BARRIO PARQUE 7,05 6,3 7,05 6,2 26,6 16  

ZABALA, Andreina GIGENA 7 5,55 5,1 6,6 24,25 17  

NAVARRO, Florencia Milagros JORGE ROSS  6,95 4,2 5,85 5,35 22,35 18  

 

 

 



LOPEZ, Paula JORGE ROSS  0 6,95 7,5 7,4 21,85 19  
 

 

         

        

        

        

        

        

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO PARALELAS VIGA  SUELO TOTAL  
VILLAGRA, Martina CATAMARCA 8,75 8,05 8,75 8,4    
BARROS, Valentina CATAMARCA 8,3 7,3 8,55 8,2    
GRAMAJO, Amparo CATAMARCA 8,6 6,4 8,05 8,3    

  25,65 21,75 25,35 24,9 97,65  

      1  
        

        

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO PARALELAS VIGA  SUELO TOTAL  
LOPEZ, Josefina BARRIO PARQUE 7,85 7,5 7,9 7,25    
ROQUE, Lucia BARRIO PARQUE 7,7 6,7 6,85 6,75    
PALACIOS, Valentina 
Jazmin BARRIO PARQUE 7,05 6,3 7,05 6,2    

  22,6 20,5 21,8 20,2 85,1  

      2  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

          

         

         

         

         

         

         

GIMNASTA INSTITUCION SALTO PARALELAS VIGA SUELO TOTAL PUESTO  

DELRIBO, Tiziana TIRO F. MORTEROS 9,05 7,35 8 8,55 32,95 1  

SOSA, Agustina POLI CARLOS PAZ 7,95 7,2 8,55 7,8 31,5 2  

PAUL, Celeste 
CTRAL ARG.LA 
CARLOTA 8,4 7,45 8 7,65 31,5 2  

VEGA, Guadalupe ITALO 8,5 6,9 8 7,85 31,25 4  

NICOLA, Agustina 
CTRAL ARG.LA 
CARLOTA 8,25 7,55 7,4 8 31,2 5  

CASTILLO, Antonella BOCHAS SPORT CLUB 8,25 6,85 7,45 8,15 30,7 6  

DELGADO, Natalia SOC. BELGRANO 7,85 6,55 6,35 7,6 28,35 7  

ZATYCZYC, Carolina CTRO. ITALIANO 7,8 6,95 7,15 6,3 28,2 8  

VILLAFUERTE, Melina SOC. BELGRANO 7 6,55 6,75 5,15 25,45 9  

         
 

 

 

 


